MACROPLAN
Directions: On the following grid, please indicate with an ‘X’ which month(s) you plan on completing each of the identified steps with your young people. In the blank rows, please insert the additional activities or events your young people will participate in.
	
Planning Task
	

	July
	August
	September
	October
	November
	December
	January
	February
	March
	April
	May
	June

	
	# of Monthly Meetings

	0
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	2
	1
	0

	Recruitment
	Recruit Participants

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	X
	X
	X

	Creating a Youth-Driven Strategic Plan for Community Change
	Introduce Youth to Community Change Processes

	
	X
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Determine a Problem of Practice

	
	X
	X
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Identify Intervening Variables
	
	
	
	X
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Select Evidence-based Strategies

	
	
	
	X
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Draft Strategic Plan Map

	
	
	
	
	X
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Implement Strategic Plan

	
	
	
	
	X
	X
	X
	X
	X
	X
	X
	

	
	Evaluate/Celebrate Successes

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	X
	

	Activities
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Be Present Campaign
	

	
	X
	X
	X
	X
	X
	X
	X
	X
	X
	X
	

	We Are the Majority Rally
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	X
	X
	X
	X
	X
	

	Peer-to-Peer Presentations
	

	X
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	X
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